AIREFRIG AUSTRALIA PTY LTD SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
A.B.N. 95 008 761 573 EFFECTIVE  08TH SEPTEMBER 2020 1
GUNTNER ECC SERIES CABINET COOLERS
Fin Spacing: 3.0mm
Airefrig
Part Number
Capacity (watts) -4oC SST
@ 6KTD 4K S/Cooling
Fan Speed 1500rpm (factory set)
Capacity (watts) -24oC SST
@ 6KTD 4K S/Cooling
Fan Speed 1500rpm (factory set)
R134a
(watts)
R404a
(watts)
R22
(watts)
R404A
(watts)
Defrost Heater Retrofit Kit 230V
for Low Temp Operation
(Purchased Separately)
 ECC380FAN1  380 418 397  340 P/No:  AY990007128
1.3 amps
300 watts
 ECC490FAN1 490 538 512  430 P/No: AY990007129
1.8 amps
400 watts
 ECC570FAN2 570 626 595  490 P/No: AY990007130
2.6 amps
600 watts
 ECC690FAN2 690 758 720  590 P/No: AY990007130
2.6 amps
600 watts
 ECC750FAN2 750 824 783  640 P/No: AY990007130
2.6 amps
600 watts
 ECC970FAN2 970 1066 1013  860 P/No: AY990007131
3.5 amps
800 watts
 ECC1150FAN3 1150 1264 1201  1010 P/No: AY990007132
4.4 amps
1000 watts
 ECC1440FAN3 1440 1582 1503  1240 P/No: AY990007133
5.7 amps
1300 watts
Airefrig
Part Number